Startnummer
160
51
27
187
37
174
73
93
150
15
34
90
185

144
125
184

131
107

Vorname
Christian
Marijan
Daniel
Markus
Hartwig
Robert
Roland
Gerhard
Leopold
Michael
Dominik
Doris
Sebastian
Erich
Wolfgang
Clemens
Bernhard
Eduard
Markus
Karl

Johannes

Nachname
Steinbichler
Savic
GeiBller
Kraushofer
Fuchs

Nepp
Schopf
Wolkerstorfer
Zehetbauer
Schicketanz
Mayr

Mirz
Zehetbauer
Prohaska
Mayerhofer
Felix

Stark
Temper
Roskopf
Mrak

Kruty

Klasse

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m

GesZeit
0:15:08
0:15:50
0:15:58
0:16:08
0:16:32
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:17:14
0:17:25
0:17:30
0:17:32
0:17:35
0:17:52
0:18:11
0:18:14
0:18:30
0:18:40
0:18:54
0:19:03
0:19:11
0:19:15

MinKM
0:03:29
0:03:38
0:03:40
0:03:43
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:58
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:06
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:15
0:04:17
0:04:21
0:04:23
0:04:25
0:04:26
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



14
165
38
69

137
172
89
176
186
170
169
122
74
156
175
61
59
145
87
17
28
44
110

Rudi
Gerhard
Brigitte
Gerhard
Sieglinde
Harald
Sabine
Roswitha
Karl
Andreas
Alfred
Johannes
Alexandra
Walter
Sangti
Gerhard
Gerhard
Josef
Chris
Valerie
Andreas
Sascha
Gerhard

Dominik

Hahn
Fabsits
Orsolits
Neuwirth
Schmieder
Renger
Jez
Schlosser
Michels
Schenter
Koudelka
Mayr
Maier
Seimann
Stoger
Paier
Novotny
Kilin
Neumann- Hollberg
Bock

Radl
Teutsch
Monschein

Schlechta

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m

0:19:17
0:19:37
0:19:42
0:19:44
0:20:15
0:20:17
0:20:26
0:20:28
0:20:31
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:49
0:20:51
0:20:57
0:20:59
0:21:02
0:21:08
0:21:15
0:21:17
0:21:21
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:27
0:21:29

0:04:26
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:49
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:04:56

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38



36
82
88
11
167
78
53
109
152
112
18
135
128
25
99
100
168
10
127
178
76
163
166
12

Wolfgang
Fritz
Johannes
Manfred
Kurt
Katrin
Uschi
Edith
Robert
Siegfried
Irene
Sebastian
Lukas
Susanne
Hannes
Dominik
Christopher
Kiesel
Lukas
Verena
Tamara
Marlies
Gabriele
Gabriele

Mayr
Hutter
Bock
Kuritko
Pelzmann
André
Jaros
Pfeifer
Wieland
Bischof
Jetschko
Seidl
Lamminger
Undeutsch
Hofer
Kreitl
Valka
Elisabeth
Unger
Havel

Doltl
Steinbichler
Mayerhofer
Kuritko

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

0:21:34
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:39
0:21:42
0:21:44
0:21:46
0:21:58
0:22:01
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:17
0:22:46
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:23:06
0:23:31
0:23:36
0:23:43
0:23:57
0:24:00
0:24:13
0:24:27

0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:05
0:05:05
0:05:07
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:19
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:30
0:05:31
0:05:34
0:05:37

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

39
40
41
42
43

10
44
45
11
46
47
12
48
49
50
13
51
14
15
16
17
18



143
94

22
151
164
134
106
104
116
108
16

105
46

119
42

182
41

81

181
180
129

43

Irene
Raffaela
Kiesel
Konrad
Florian
Gerti
Rudi
Manfred
Andrea
Markus
Jennifer
Sabine
Katharina
Helga
Katharina
Brigitte
Felix
Gabriela
Georg
Christian
Lea-Sophie
Thomas
Christine

Ilse

Frassl
Benz
Albert
Briuer
Wieland
Fabsits
Nowak
Unger
Seidl
Wimmer
Ehrnhofer
Amann
Seidl
Scherer
Kostelanik
Lutz
Briuer
Briuer
André
Hauser
Busch
Hamr
Ringler

Monschein

Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m

0:24:28
0:24:30
0:24:40
0:24:49
0:24:55
0:25:15
0:25:29
0:25:31
0:25:32
0:25:39
0:25:41
0:25:42
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:33
0:27:02
0:27:09
0:27:10
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:33
0:27:35
0:27:37

0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:42
0:05:44
0:05:48
0:05:51
0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:13
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:17
0:06:18
0:06:18
0:06:20
0:06:20
0:06:21

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

19
20
52
53
54
21
55
56
22
57
23
24
25
26
27
28
58
29
59
60
30
61
31
32



20
159
136
157
154
48
49
64
71
158
114
153
117
47
111
101
75
130
60
65
103
62
86
139

Manfred
Alexandra
Karin
David
Christian
Sigrid
Monika
Christian
Berndt
Sabine
Horst
Christian
Karl
Rene
Rita

Ilse

Inge
Teresa
Manuela
Jacqueline
Corina
Michelle
Monika
Christa

Huber
Steinbichler
Renger
Krulis
Grubmiiller
Tessler
Migschitiz
Kilin
Fankhauser
Birk
Wiesner
Lamminger
Rittsteuer
Krywult
Kany

Radl
Seimann
Bruckbauer
Kilin

Kilin

Kilin
Hatschek
Winkler
Reifbock

Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Hauptlauf Ménner 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Hauptlauf Frauen 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m

0:28:01
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:29:28
0:30:14
0:30:19
0:30:25
0:30:48
0:30:57
0:32:00
0:32:56
0:33:09
0:35:16
0:36:08
0:36:16
0:37:22
0:37:27
0:38:11
0:39:03
0:39:04
0:39:29
0:39:30
0:39:42
0:39:47

0:06:26
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:46
0:06:57
0:06:58
0:07:00
0:07:05
0:07:07
0:07:21
0:07:34
0:07:37
0:08:06
0:08:18
0:08:20
0:08:35
0:08:37
0:08:47
0:08:59
0:08:59
0:09:05
0:09:05
0:09:08
0:09:09

94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117



140
141
138
183
21
177
148
142
147
95
96
171
123
23
24
26
84
83
85
29
31

Elisabeth
Evelin
Michaela
Maria
Sissi
Karin
Werner
Inken
Elfriede
Petra
Martina
Andreas
Thomas
Larisa
Martin
Annemarie
Andrea
Claudia
Karin
Silvia

Ulrike

Glaser
Simek
Daubner
Michna
Huber
Lorbeer
Grunt
Moller
Grunt
Hofer
Kreitl
Eichinger
Maier
Hoerig
Hoerig
Fritschka
Hasiner
Petzka
Neusiedler
Antalek
Schatz

Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m
Nordic Walking 4350m

0:39:48
0:39:52
0:39:55
0:41:15
0:41:52
0:41:54
0:42:06
0:42:08
0:42:10
0:42:30
0:42:31
0:43:42
0:43:43
0:44:09
0:44:10
0:44:13
0:45:06
0:45:08
0:45:09
0:51:08
0:51:09

0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:29
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:41
0:09:41
0:09:42
0:09:46
0:09:46
0:10:03
0:10:03
0:10:09
0:10:09
0:10:10
0:10:22
0:10:23
0:10:23
0:11:45
0:11:46

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



